

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 11/07/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0724-41

Purchase Transaction Id : 8688

Purchase Details: HUM Network Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Thumb Pin/Drawing Pin	Pcs	4	48.00	192.00	0.00	192	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Envelope Brown 9x4	Pcs	200	1.00	200.00	0.00	200	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Envelope Brown A4	Pcs	1400	3.50	4,900.00	0.00	4900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	11	4.00	44.00	0.00	44	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	UHU - Glue Stick 8Gram	Pcs	18	100.00	1,800.00	0.00	1800	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	8	42.03	336.27	0.00	336	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	42.03	252.20	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	3	42.03	126.10	0.00	126	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	11	42.03	462.37	0.00	462	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	4	42.03	168.13	0.00	168	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	2	50.00	100.00	0.00	100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Paper / Masking Tape 1x10	Pcs	12	18.00	216.00	0.00	216	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	76	16.00	1,216.00	0.00	1216	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Picasso - Oria Ball Pen	Pcs	76	15.84	1,203.84	0.00	1204	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Picasso - Oria Ball Pen	Pcs	194	15.84	3,072.96	0.00	3073	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Picasso - Oria Ball Pen	Pcs	24	15.84	380.16	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Solo - Binding Register 400Pages	Pcs	3	305.56	916.68	0.00	917	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	5	55.00	275.00	0.00	275	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Shamsi Metal Scissor Large	Pcs	4	165.00	660.00	0.00	660	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Piano - TR-14 Sharpener	Pcs	10	5.99	59.85	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	17	58.00	986.00	0.00	986	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	China - Sticky Notes Size 2x3	Pcs	15	40.00	600.00	0.00	600	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Okasia - 100 Tape Dispenser	Pcs	1	115.00	115.00	0.00	115	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Vehicle Log Book 2Quair	Pcs	13	140.65	1,828.45	0.00	1828	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		2117		20,111.01	20,111.006656	
--	-------	--	------	--	-----------	---------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan